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Reeks:2
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Cad Dames Cad/Sch Uur=14:18

Wind : 0.9
2427
960
199
876

De Bock Lisa

Van Hyfte Stephanie
Leroy Lotte

Jolie Charlotte

JSM Dames Uur=14:19

Wind:-1.4
48
2437
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De Baets Evi

Thaets Leonie
Verhofstadt Liselotte
Seiffert Marie-Héléne
Gautama Lisa
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Cad Heren Cad/Sch Uur=14:38

Wind : -1.5
2255
2820
2239
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Van Aerde Joren
Moreau Bjarne

Van Herreweghe Thomas

Van Aerde Viktor

KAAG
RIEM

KAAG

Van Hautem Midas - 81 RCG

JSM Heren Uur=14:41

Wind : 0.6
105
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2040
9999
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Vandenborne Pieter
Colpaert Sander
Constant Stefaan - 46
Naudts Ruud

De Wilde Niels

De Rocker Eric

RIEM
VOLH
RIEM
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OB

Cad Dames Cad/Sch Uur=15:03
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199
1133

Van Nauw Karolijn
Leroy Lotte
De Dobbelaer Lore

JSM Dames Uur=15:24

381
1921
1925
1313
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Van Gijseghem Sofie
Lambrecht Charlotte
Garré Maaike
Hemelsoet Lara
Martens Lisa

JSM Dames Uur=15:24
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400 meter
Reeks:3

A WN PR

400 meter
Reeks:1

ua b WN -

400 meter
Reeks:2

u b WN PR

400 meter
Reeks:1

AU hsh WN PR

400 meter
Reeks:2

ok, WN R

400 meter
Reeks:3

A WN PR

1000 meter
Reeks:1
1

JSM Dames Uur=15:24

3397 Bruggeman Petra RIEM 63.50
1271 Detaellenaere Stephanie AZW 64.08
1360 Moons Shauni LAT 64.69
1757 Baeyens Judith KAAG 67.37
Cad Heren Cad/Sch Uur=16:17
259 Van Lersberghe Aaron OB 54.02
37 Serrano Matthias KAAG 54.91
653 Baeke Rune RIEM 54.93
673 Idrizi Rahmon AVR  59.95
1701 Cousin Luca EAH 62.77
Cad Heren Cad/Sch Uur=16:17
2255 Van Aerde Joren KAAG 53.38
2820 Moreau Bjarne RIEM 56.30
2569 Baeke Jens RIEM 57.58
2859 Suwannakhao Thanalak RIEM 57.82
2574 Temmerman Thibaut RIEM 60.08
JSM Heren Uur=16:19
2449 De Smet Jonas KAAG 49.63
460 Verstraete Jonathan KAAG 50.16
2514  Apers Gilles KAAG 50.24
539 Van Damme Robin KAAG 50.47
2567 \Verriest Jens KAAG 51.63
2295 Dumon Reindert KAAG 52.44
JSM Heren Uur=16:19
1488 Baete Martijn RIEM 51.72
2471 Van Den Branden Jeroen KAAG 52.13
1669 Vierbergen Toon VOLH 52.39
1926 Goossens Robin AVLO 54.34
465 Boeykens Jorg RIEM 54.80
2227 De Cock Yoni VOLH 56.82
JSM Heren Uur=16:19
4939 Constant Stefaan-46 VOLH 58.70
4322 Van Herrewege Noél RIEM 60.20
9999 De Wilde Niels NA 68.37

6206 De Craene Patrick AVMO
Cad Dames Cad/Sch Uur=17:51

2447 Buyst llana KAAG

71.06

3'35.95
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1000 meter

Reeks:1
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Reeks:1
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Reeks:1

1000 meter

Reeks:2
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JSM Dames Uur=16:45

1765
3397
1313
3187
46
341

Cornelis Jacintha
Bruggeman Petra
Hemelsoet Lara
Dreesen Sally
Cauwels Lies
Aers Fiebe

RIEM
RIEM
RIEM
ATLA
RIEM
RIEM

Cad Heren Cad/Sch Uur=16:46

123
253
56
435
1701
514
437

De Rubbel Yorben
Vanneste Ebbe
Oosterlinck Niels
Bostyn Daan

Cousin Luca

Van Landeghem Niels
Moens Kilian

JSM Heren Uur=16:47

27

1674
1666
1654
2168
2416
1834
1448
1553
48

Vanderpoorten Rayan
Van Diest Daan

Van Den Bussche Thibau VOLH 2'36.53

De Backer Gerben

De Baets Anton

Van Herrewege Thimon
Tajaouart Hamza
Storme Dieter

Van Lunter Yannick

Van Herreweghe Mathias RIEM 2'51.68

JSM Heren Uur=16:47

2040
1316
2067
313

4640
4770
2467
6206
5169

Naudts Ruud
Braem Glen
Wyffels Jasper

De Langhe Kobe
Moens David
Vandevelde Dany
Van Bossche Niels
De Craene Patrick
Telier Gaston

RIEM
OB
KAAG
RIEM
EAH
RIEM
RIEM

KAAG
OEH

KAAG
RIEM

RIEM 2'43.85

ATLE
EA
EA

RIEM
LEBB
ACME
KAAG
RIEM
STAX
RIEM
AVMO
DEIN

hamerslingeren 7,260kg Sen Heren Uur=13:54

Reeks:1

1
2
3

2131

1515 Van Campenhout Jannick AVKA 44.24m

2197

Malengreaux Remi

Ligneel Florian

RCG

ZA

3'05.93
3'10.00
3'15.10
3'25.22
3'30.76
3'41.32

2'49.92
2'50.77
2'58.49
3'07.56
3'08.64
3'08.74
3'30.00

2'34.61
2'35.48

2'37.15
2'42.40

2'46.28
2'47.77
2'51.43

2'47.81
2'49.25
2'50.13
2'53.37
2'54.27
3'02.50
3'11.26
4'06.60
4'12.18

61.04m

42.41m
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hamerslingeren 6 kg Jun Heren Uur=13:52
Reeks:1
1 391 Volckaert Dylan HAC  45.49m 99

hamerslingeren 4,000kg Jun Dames Uur=16:36

Reeks:1
1 451 Vanbaelenberghe Wege HAC 48.19m 99
2 259 Seynaeve Delphine HAC 44.77m 99

hamerslingeren 4,000kg Cad Heren Uur=16:27
Reeks:1
1 160 Daems Jelle ZWAT 20.74m 04

hamerslingeren 5,000kg Sch Heren Uur=16:33
Reeks:1
1 2260 Willems Orry VMOL 52.58m 02

hamerslingeren 3,000kg Cad Dames Cad/Sch Uur=17:40

Reeks:1
1 2899 Vercruysse Evi DCLA 51.04m Sch 01
2 3059 Dewulf Inez HAC  50.86m Sch 01
3 2661 Goossens Wiebe OLSE  42.20m Sch 01
4 2778 Van Puyvelde Jana VOLH 40.48m Sch 01
5 2996 Theunissen Faidra ACA 38.52m Sch 01
6 3163 Vanbaelenberghe Chucha HAC 37.40m Sch 02
7 1740 Huygens Cloe RESC 29.56m 03

kogelstoten 5,000kg  Sch Heren Uur=13:28

Reeks:1
1 2753 Van Hautem Midas-81 RCG 10.41m 01
2 2260 Willems Orry VMOL 10.40m 02
3 2239 Van Herreweghe Thomas RIEM 8.06m 02

kogelstoten 4,000kg ~ Cad Heren Uur=14:04

Reeks:1
1 2 Das Jobbe STAX 12.15m 03
2 8 Willems Joris STAX 9.85m 04
3 5 Van Den Meersschaut Arne STAX 8.96m 04
4 160 Daems Jelle ZWAT 7.94m 04
5 264  Van Der Heyden Arthur STAX 6.31m 04

kogelstoten 3,000kg ~ Cad Dames Cad/Sch Uur=15:39

Reeks:1
1 2778 Van Puyvelde Jana VOLH 11.14m Sch 01
2 3059 Dewulf Inez HAC 11.09m Sch 01
3 3120 Van Hyfte Amber RIEM 11.03m Sch 02
4 2996 Theunissen Faidra ACA  10.05m Sch 01
5 2437 Thaets Leonie RIEM 9.56m Sch 01
6 2427 De Bock Lisa RIEM 8.98m Sch 02
7 876  Jolie Charlotte RIEM  7.49m 03

kogelstoten 6,000kg  Jun Heren Uur=16:56
Reeks:1
1 105 Vandenborne Pieter VS 9.37m 00
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hamer 6,000kg M50,M55 Mas Heren Uur=13:58

Reeks:1

1
2

4676 Goossens Koen

5509 Theunissen Giel

OLSE 30.62m
ACA 21.10m

hamer 7,260kg M35...45 Mas Heren Uur=13:55

Reeks:1

kogel 5,000kg M60...65 Mas Heren Uur=13:29

Reeks:1

1
2
3

1
2
3

5118
5829
5966

6028
5763
3855

Lucas Steven
De Gendt Dirk
Baeke Patrick

De Rocker Eric
Biets Hugo
Wylleman Marc

ASVO 28.19m
ACW  25.18m
RIEM  25.03m

OB 8.56m
ACA  8.56m
STAX 8.04m

hamerslingeren 4,000kg Sen Dames Uur=16:44

Reeks:1

OO U A WN B

1889
1524
1617
1190
56

1284
1419
1432

Lagrou llke

Lucas Vie

Lambrecht Nele
Dewitte Jennifer
Daems Lotte
Vanuytven Valentien
Van Hooste Melissa
Van Stappen Elien

HAC  54.47m
KAAG 42.81m
MACW 42.80m
ACME 39.31m
ZWAT 38.82m
ACHL 38.47m
VOLH 36.34m
VOLH 36.12m

hamer 4,000kg W35,40,45 Mas Dames Uur=16:39

Reeks:1

1
2
3

4413
2889
2912

Van Oystaeyen Julie
Boelen Diana
De Sutter Mirjam

CSDY 42.76m
VMOL 27.25m
ACME 23.74m

hamerslingeren 4,000kg M7 Mas Heren Uur=16:29

Reeks:1

1
2

5848
3993

Nys Jaak
Dupré Chris

kogel 3,000kg W50+ Mas Dames Uur=15:34

Reeks:1

1
2
3

3847
3008
3703

De Bock Berlinde
Lenaers Regina
Mertens Martine

hamer 5,000kg M60+ Mas Heren Uur=16:32

Reeks:1

ua b WN R

5924
4597
5763
5847
6028

Maes Dirk

De Vriendt Etienne
Biets Hugo

Van der Steen Wilfried
De Rocker Eric

MAC 27.72m
RCG  25.62m
RIEM 9.43m

ACW  7.65m

MAC 6.72m

ACW  33.44m
ACME 26.33m
ACA  24.71m
RIEM 20.75m
OB 18.60m

Jun

66
64

69
72
70

53
52
48

98
98
96
91
00
89
95
93

81
69
75

43
47

67
63
54

55
51
52
51
53
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kogelstoten 4,000kg

Reeks:1
1 56
2 1284
3 2889

hamer 3,000kg W50+
Reeks:1

3560
3731
3008
3846
3847
3703

AUk WN P

Jun Dames Uur=16:21

kogel 6,000kg M50...55 Mas Heren Uur=16:55

Reeks:1
1 5544
2 6257
3 5509

kogel 7,260kg M35...45 Mas Heren Uur=16:53

Reeks:1

6195
5966
9998
5720
5847
5212
4748

Nou b wNR

Daems Lotte ZWAT
Vanuytven Valentien ACHL
Boelen Diana VMOL
Mas Dames Uur=17:38

Vos Ingrid ACW
Van Parijs Marleen HAC
Lenaers Regina ACW
De Sutter Carine ACME
De Bock Berlinde RIEM
Mertens Martine MAC
Willems Wim RCG
Vermoesen Erik RIEM
Theunissen Giel ACA
Steyaert Olivier RIEM
Baeke Patrick RIEM
Gerritsen Henk NED
Moreau Patrick RIEM
Van der Steen Wilfried RIEM
De Backer Tijl RIEM

11.63m
9.50m
7.05m

36.10m
33.50m
30.77m
28.68m
23.74m
19.71m

9.50m
7.11m
6.11m

10.41m
10.29m
9.11m
9.03m
8.90m
7.61m

Van Landeghem Freddy RIEM 6.98m

Sen
Mas

00
89
69

66
64
63
66
67
54

64
65
64

83
70
80
68
51
76
70
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